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Andrews

110 m hurdles 16.75 (10th-finals) -- 15.71 (3rd-finals) -- 15.55 (8th - finals) 15.53 (2nd-finals) 15.6 (9th-prelims) -- 16.17 (14th - prelims) --

400 m hurdles 58.01 (10th-finals) -- 58.99 (7th-finals) -- 57.71 (11th - finals) 59.61 (5th-finals) -- -- 58.18 (16th - finals) --

200m -- -- -- -- 23.54 (27th - finals) 25.14 (12th-finals) 23.27 (34th-finals) -- -- --

Bennett

100 m 12.63 (29th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

200 m 25.89 (46rd-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Triple Jump 42-4 (6th-finals) -- 42-9 (10th-finals) 44-01.25 (6th - finals) -- 43-3 (2nd-finals) -- -- 44-06.00 (7th - finals) --

Long Jump -- -- 19-4.75 (18th-finals) -- -- 18-1 (11th-finals) -- -- 20-09.25 (10th - finals) --

Bonelli

400 m 50.16 (6th-finals) -- -- -- 51.48(22nd - finals) 50.74 (5th-finals) 52.42 (17th-finals) -- -- --

200m -- -- -- -- 23.77 (31st - finals) 23.48 (6th-finals) 23.10 (29th-finals) -- -- --

Boyle

200 m 23.44 (21st-finals) -- -- -- 22.32 (7th -finals)

400 m hurdles 55.65 (5th-finals) -- 55.34 (2nd - finals) 55.18 (3rd - finals) 58.48 (2nd-finals) -- -- 55.65 (10th - finals) --

400 m -- -- 48.55 (1st-finals) -- -- 48.87 (3rd-finals) -- -- 48.79 (4th - finals) 49.05 (35th - finals)

Brown

3000 steeple -- 9:44.67 (2nd-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Campbell

1500 m -- -- 4:10.90  (10th-finals) 4:16.00 (21st - finals) 14:32.95 (9th - finals) 4:10.64 (14th-finals) -- -- -- --

10,000M -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31:12.95 (2nd - finals) --

5000 m 14:49.24 (1st-finals) -- -- -- -- 14:32.95 (9th - finals) -- -- 15:15.98 (11th - finals) 14:37.49 (16th - finals)

Caroleo

5000 m 15:24.62 (10th-finals) -- -- -- --

1500m -- -- 3:57.78 (3rd-finals) -- 3:51.28 (11th - finals) 3:57.4 (2nd-finals) -- -- 3:52.92 (7th - finals) 4:03.70 (35th - finals)

800m -- -- -- 1:55.49 (5th - finals) 1:55.84 (12th - finals) -- -- -- 1:59.30 (15th - finals) --

Contino

Triple Jump -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Long Jump -- -- 21-8.75 (7th-finals) -- 20-09.25 (17th - finals) 20-8.5 (5th-finals) -- -- 21-06.25 (8th - finals) --

Corbetta

200 m 23.06 (12th-finals) -- 22.52 (12th-finals) 22.84 (10th - finals) 22.21 (6th - finals) 22.63 (2nd - finals) -- -- 22.37 (5th - prelims) --

"   " -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 22.34 (5th - finals) --

400 m 50.56 (8th-finals) -- 49.87 (7th-finals) -- 49.79 (4th - finals) 50.95 (7th-finals) -- -- -- --

100m -- -- -- 11.44 (16th - finals) --

Corral

800 m 2:00.86 (28th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

1500 m 4:03.67 (12th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

5000m -- -- -- -- 15:04.62 (34th - finals) -- -- -- --

3000 steeplechase -- -- 9:47.44 (2nd-finals) -- -- 9:34.2 (2nd-finals) -- -- 9:32.99 (5th - finals) --

Delaney

3000m steeple chase -- -- -- -- 10:12.90 (24th - finals) 10:15.1 (7th-finals) -- -- -- --

Egan

800 m 2:03.15 (42th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

5000 m -- -- 15:37.19 (2nd-finals) -- 15:09.15 (38th - finals) 15:23.95 (4th-finals) -- -- -- --

10,000m -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 33:34.53 (15th - finals) --

Frake

Shot Put 47-6.5 (5th-finals) -- 50-10.75 (1st-finals) 49-04.25 (8th - finals) 48-05.50 (7th - finals) 50-8.25 (1st-finals) -- 48-0 (18th - Eastern) 52-02.75 (4th - finals) 49-10 (16th)

Discus Throw 131-4 (11th-finals) -- 136-6 (8th-finals) -- 134-07.00 (12th - finals) 109-9 (9th-finals) -- -- 138-05 (7th - finals) --

Hammer Throw 188-11 (2nd-finals) -- 183-4 (2nd-finals) 185-04 (5th - finals) 189-00 (2nd - finals) 172-4 (1st-finals) -- 194-09 (1st - finals) 200-2 (3rd - finals) 174-11 (21st overall)

Foley

3000 steeple -- 10:06.56 (3rd-finals) -- -- -- 9:56.0 (6th-finals) -- -- 10:02.07 (12th - finals) --

5000m -- -- -- -- 15:41.13 (74th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

Fortkiewicz

10,000m -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31:38.33 (5th - finals) --

5000 m -- -- 15:19.97 (1st-finals) -- 14:44.66 (21st - finals) 15:13.12 (3rd-finals) -- -- 15:34.46 (13th - finals) --

1500m -- -- -- 4:10.63 (14th - finals) --

Forys

3000 steeple -- 9:20.82 (1st-finals) -- 9:09.72 (3rd- finals) -- -- -- -- -- --

5000m -- -- -- -- 14:34.67 (11th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

Gabryluk

Javelin Throw -- -- 153-6 (9th-finals) 160-05 (5th - finals) 167-04 (10th - finals) -- 179-03 (9th-finals) -- 184-09 (7th - finals) --

Gradoville



Pole Vault -- -- -- 14-01.25 (7th - finals) 13-11.25 (8th - finals) 14-1.25 (6th-finals) -- -- -- --

Gibney

10,000m -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 33:30.14 (14th - finals) --

1500 m -- -- 4:12.41 (12th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- --

5000m -- -- -- 15:27.65 (48th - finals) 15:41.25 (75th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

Guja

200 m -- 23.04 (4th-finals) -- -- 22.58 (12th - finals) 23.18 (4th - finals) -- -- 23.44 (16th - finals) --

400 m -- 50.87 (3rd-finals) 50.73 (11th-finals) 51.41 (8th - finals) 50.39 (14th - finals) 50.74 (6th-finals) -- -- -- --

Haferd

200m -- -- -- -- -- 24.18 (9th-finals) 23.98 (47th-finals) -- -- --

400 m -- 53.90 (15th-finals) -- -- 53.24 (39th - finals) 53.53 (12th-finals) 54.02 (22nd-finals) -- -- --

Harbinson

800 m 2:06.98 (51st-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

1500 m 4:15.62 (35th-finals) -- -- -- 4:07.41 (52nd - finals) 4:10.23 (13th-finals) 4:08.61 (10th-finals) -- 4:17.00 (21st - finals) --

Hoffman

Shot Put -- 38-3.5 (11th-finals) -- -- -- 38-6 (11th-finals) -- -- -- --

Hammer Throw -- 171-5 (2nd-finals) 169-10 (4th-finals) -- 182-08 (3rd - finals) -- -- 169-8 (24th ) 168-09 (4th - finals) 168-0 (22nd - finals) 165-1 (25th overall)

Holleran

800 m 2:04.40 (47th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

1500 m 4:08.05 (22nd-finals) -- -- -- -- -- 4:02.74 (2nd-finals) -- -- --

5000 m -- -- 16:10.01 (3rd-finals) -- 15:09.90 (39th - finals) 15:28.35 (5th-finals) -- -- -- --

10,000m -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 33:28.87 (13th - finals) --

Hollins

200 m 25.40 (43rd-finals) -- -- -- --

Triple Jump -- -- -- -- 41-08.75 (15th - finals) 39-4 (6th-finals) 40-08.75 (17th-finals) -- 42-04.00 (11th- finals) --

Long Jump -- -- 18-4 (21st-finals) -- -- 18-06.00 (31st-finals) Penn -- --

Ike

Long Jump -- 19-3 (8th-finals) 19-5.75 (17th-finals) -- -- 18-6 (8th-finals) 19-06.00 (24th-finals) -- -- --

100 m -- -- 12.22 (24th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Johnson

100 m 11.28 (3rd-finals) -- 11.14 (9th-finals) 11.25 (11th - finals) 11.00 (9th - finals) 11.58 (6th - finals) -- -- 11.10 (8th - prelims) --

"  " -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 11.18 (8th - finals) --

200 m 23.15 (15th-finals) -- 22.67 (15th-finals) 22.86 (12th - finals) 22.32 (7th - finals) -- -- -- 22.78 (11th - prelims) --

Long Jump 20-9.75 (4th-finals) -- -- -- --

Kaehler

Javelin Throw 201-1 (2nd-finals) -- 197-11 (2nd-finals) 181-07 (2nd - finals) 210-00 (1st - finals) -- -- 204-2 (3rd) 212-09 (1st - finals) 207-3 (5th - finals) 201-9 (16th overall)

Kirby

High Jump -- 5-9.75 (8th-finals) 5-11.5 (7th-finals) -- 5-10.75 (17th - finals) 5-8.75 (4th-finals) 5-11 (9th-finals) -- -- --

Kobilis

javelin -- -- -- -- 142-03 (30th - finals) 120-5 (4th-finals) 141.04 (29th-finals) -- -- --

Lash

1500 m -- -- -- -- 4:18.70 (72nd - finals) -- -- -- -- --

5000 m 16:31.68 (11th-finals) -- -- -- --

MacFeeters

110 m hurdles 16.09 (6th-finals) -- 16.35 (5th-finals) 15.49 (5th - finals) 15.36 (8th - finals) 15.5 (1st-finals) 15.25q (3rd-prelims) -- 15.52 (10th - prelims) --

"   " -- -- -- -- -- -- 17.47 (7th-finals) -- -- --

400 m hurdles 59.68 (15th-finals) -- 1:01.03 (12th-finals) 1:00.92 (17th - finals) 1:03.13 (23rd - finals) -- -- -- -- --

100m -- -- -- -- -- 11.66 (7th - finals) -- -- -- --

200m -- -- -- -- 23.03 (18th - finals) 24.09 (8th-finals) 23.94 (46th-finals) -- -- --

Macleod

200m -- -- -- -- -- 23.83 (7th-finals) -- -- -- --

110 m hurdles -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

400 m hurdles 54.64 (3rd-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

400 m 53.19 (11th-finals) -- -- -- --

McLaughlin

100m -- -- -- -- 12.01 (8th- 649 points) 11.78 (5th - 695 points)

400m -- -- -- -- 53.90 (8th - 644 points) 53.90 (8th - 644 points)

high jump -- -- -- -- 5-6 1/2 (9th - 536points) 5-2 1/2 (4th - 457 points)

long jump -- -- -- -- 17-10 3/4 (11th - 471 points) 18-7 (5th - 514 points)

shot put -- -- -- -- 29-7 1/2 (9th - 428 points) 27-0 (5th - 380 points)

1,500m -- -- -- -- 5:30.04 (11th - 399 points) 5:34.79 (2nd - 376 points)

110mH -- -- -- -- 18.07 (10th - 517 points) 20.03 (6th - 347 points)

Pole Vault -- 11-11.75 (8th-finals) -- -- 11-3 (7th - 464 points) 11-7.75 (9th-finals) 11-06  (18th-finals) -- 11-7 3/4 (3rd - 496 points) --

discus -- -- -- -- 85-3 (8th - 386 points) 76-11 (5th - 337 points)

Javelin -- -- 126-4 (18th-finals) -- 113-5 (9th - 364 points) -- -- -- 116-4 (4th - 377 points) --

400 hurdles -- -- 59.58 (8th-finals) -- -- 1:01.18 (8th-finals) 59.14 (13th-finals) -- -- --



decathlon -- -- -- -- 4858 (11th - finals) -- -- -- 4558 (5th - finals) --

* heptathlon scores in Italics

McLave

Pole Vault -- 11-5.75 (11th-finals) -- -- -- -- 11-00.00 (19th-finals) -- -- --

Mante

Pole Vault -- 15-7 (1st-finals) 14-5.5 (3rd-finals) 15-01.00 (3rd- finals) 14-11.00 (2nd - finals) 14-7.25 (2nd-finals) -- 15-1 (9th- Eastern) 14-07.25 (6th - finals) NH

Meyer

Shot Put 40-1.5 (18th-finals) -- 41-11.5 (13th-finals) 42-10.25 (21st - finals) 42-04.00 (15th - finals) 42-9.5 (7th-finals) -- -- 42-03.50 (7th - finals) --

Discus Throw 127-11 (15th-finals) -- 124-6 (11th-finals) -- 139-06 (8th - finals) 139-8 (3rd-finals) 126-09 (17th-finals) -- 144-09 (5th - finals) --

Hammer Throw 147-4 (8th-finals) -- 145-2 (9th-finals) 158-06.75 (12th - finals) 145-10 (13th - finals) 148-5 (5th-finals) -- -- 151-06 (9th - finals) --

Mooney

800 m 2:01.55 (32-finals) -- -- 2:00.40 (25th - finals) 1:55.73 (11th - finals) 1:56.64 (4th-finals) -- -- -- --

1500 m 4:11.89 (30th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Nocera

5000 m -- 16:13.63 (14th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Orloski

800 m 2:04.71 (48th-finals) -- -- -- --

1500 m 4:08.74 (24th-finals) -- -- -- 4:07.41 (53rd - finals) 4:04.53 (9th-finals) 4:03.04 (3rd-finals) -- 4:10.57 (20th - finals) --

5000 m -- -- 16:32.23 (6th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Palumbo

Long Jump -- 19-9.5 (6th-finals) 20-10 (11th-finals) 20-07.75 (14th - finals) 21-00.50 (16th - finals) 20-0.25 (7th-finals) 21-10.5 (9th-finals) -- 21-00.75 (9th - finals) --

Triple Jump -- 40-6 (9th-finals) 41-8  (11th-finals) 42-08.75 (8th - finals) 42-11.50 (11th - finals) 40-10.25 (5th-finals) 41.11.25 (13th-finals) -- 42-04.25 (10th - finals) --

Petillo

800 m 2:06.08 (50th-finals) -- -- -- 2:03.65 (51st - finals) 2:00.62 (9th-finals) 2:05.39 (31st-finals) -- -- --

1500 m 4:18.41 (37th-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Pierett

1500 m -- 4:00.14 (3rd-finals) 3:58.74 (5th-finals) -- 4:04.50 (39th - finals) 4:01.65 (5th-finals) -- -- 4:02.85 (13th - finals) --

800m -- -- -- 2:00.88 (27th - finals) 1:57.66 (22nd - finals) -- -- -- -- --

Redmond

800 m 2:01.14 (30th-finals) -- 1:58.81 (6th-finals) -- 1:55.71 (10th - finals) 1:57.99 (6th-finals) -- -- 1:55.37 (10th - finals) --

1500 m 4:03.35 (10th-finals) -- -- 4:09.23 (11th - finals) -- -- -- -- -- --

Robinson

200 m 25.29 (42nd-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

High Jump 6-4.75 (4th-finals) -- 6-5.5 (3rd-Finals) 6-02 (5th - finals) 6-04.75 (5th - finals) 6-2.75 (2nd-finals) -- 6-6 3/4 (15th) 6-06.25 (6th - finals) --

Roman

800 m 2:01.84 (34th-finals) -- 2:03.15 (18th-finals) -- 2:02.13 (41st - finals) 2:02.11 (11th-finals) 2:02.39 (22nd-finals) -- 2:02.32 (19th - finals) --

Sanner

5000 m 15:44.57 (15th-finals) -- -- -- 15:25.05 (58th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

3000m steeple -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9:48.72 (9th - finals) --

Schelburg

3000m steeplechase -- -- -- -- 9:52.50 (15th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

Syty

800 m 1:59.58 (22nd-finals) -- 2:01.04 (13th-finals) 1:59.11 (16th - finals) 1:56.71 (18th - finals) 2:02.23 (12th-finals) 1:56.32 (3rd-finals) -- 1:57.79 (12th - finals) --

1500 m 4:08.07 (23rd-finals) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Thweatt

110 m hurdles -- 17.80 (12th-prelims) 16:83 (9th-finals) -- 17.04 (22nd  - finals) 17304 (5th-finals) 16.48 (19th-finals) -- -- --

400 m hurdles -- 1:02.93 (13th-finals) 1:02.47 (14th-finals) -- 1:01.03 (22nd - finals) 1:03.81 (9th-finals) 1:00.01 (17th-finals) -- -- --

200 m -- -- -- -- 24.05 (33rd - finals) 24.97 (11th-finals) 23.93 (44th-finals) -- -- --

Traynor

Pole Vault -- -- -- -- -- 13-7.25 (7th-finals) -- -- -- --

Weaver

Javelin -- 161-9 (10th-finals) 161-11 (6th-finals) 138-08 (10th - finals) 155-10 (17th - finals) 147-11 (1st-finals) -- -- 156-09 (13th - finals) --

Whitfield

110 m hurdles -- -- 15.25 (2nd-finals) -- 15.45 (9th - finals) -- -- -- 16.03 (13th - prelims) --

400m hurdles -- -- -- -- 57.76 (13th - finals) 57.24 (1st-finals) -- -- 58.12 (15th - finals) --

Relays

4x100 44.05 (6th-Bucknell 'A') 45.43  (5th-finals) 43.27(Johnson, MacLeod, Corbetta, Bonelli-5th) 43.95 (Johnson, Boyle, Guja, Corbetta - 7th) 42:98 (Johnson, Corbetta, Guja, Boyle-7th) 44.4 (Johnson, Corbetta, Boyle, Guja-2nd) -- 43.50 (Johnson, Boyle, Corbetta, Guja - 57th overall) 42.94 (Johnson, Corbetta, Bonelli, Guja - 6th) --

4x400 3:24.16(2nd-Bucknell 'A' -- 3:26.06 (Boyle, Corbetta, MacLeod, Bonelli-3rd) 3:24.16 (Caroleo, Whitfield, Pierret, Syty-1st) 3:19.46 (Boyle, Corbetta, Guja, Mooney - 1st) 3:28.58 (Bonelli, Redmond, Guja. Mooney-2nd-finals) 3.34.66 (Bucknell 'A'-11th-finals) 3:19.85 (Corbetta, Bonelli, Mooney, Boyle -5th Wetzler) 3:18.05 (Boyle, Corbetta, Guja, Bonelli - 2nd) 3:19.80 (Boyle, Corbetta, Johnson, Bonelli - 20th)

"   " 3:37.70 (16th-Bucknell "B' -- 3:34.54 (Guja, Whitfield, Andrews, MacLeod-6th) 3:36.41 (Boyle, Corbetta, Mooney, Redmond) 3:31.03 (Bonelli, MacLeod, Andrews, Whitfield- 3:31.03) 3:39.92 (Haferd, Roman, Orloski, Pierret-3rd-finals) -- -- -- --

"  " -- -- 3:39.48(Campbell, Caroleo, Corral, Gibney-7th) -- -- -- -- -- -- --

4x800 -- -- -- -- 8:31.04 (Harbison, Orloski, Petillo, Roman - 6th) 7:54.57 (Caroleo, Redmond, Campbell, Syty-2nd) -- -- 7:43.46 (Mooney, redmond, Syty, Caroleo - 5th) 7:48.49 (Mooney, Syty, Pierret, Caroleo - 20th)



DMR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10:07.35 (Corbetta, Mooney, Bonelli, Boyle 27th-overall) -- --

Individual season best in bold

NOTE: Placements at Penn Relays represent sectionwide, unless otherwise noted


